
2024 Bike Fest Straight Rhythm Qualifier p/b Hyper
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Female Open
Pos No. Name Team Left Side [Void] Pos Right Side Pos Time Behind
1st 707 Madison Pitts 0:10.03 (1) 0:10.03
2nd 700 Erika Binder 0:10.40 (2) 0:10.40 +0:00.37
3rd 774 Anneke Beerten 0:10.58 (3) 0:10.58 +0:00.55
4th 702 Leslie Daffer 0:10.87 (4) 0:10.87 +0:00.84
5th 9705 Bella Fish 0:11.43 (5) 0:11.43 +0:01.40
6th 9706 Ariel Guthery 0:12.83 (6) 0:12.83 +0:02.80
7th 704 Jen Everhard F1REMTB 0:12.93 (7) 0:12.93 +0:02.90

706 Ariel Guthery Stanky Creek Cycling DNF
705 Bella Fish Thaden School DNF
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2024 Bike Fest Straight Rhythm Qualifier p/b Hyper
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Male Open
Pos No. Name Team Left Side [Void] Pos Right Side Pos Time Behind
1st 9753 Tommy Zula 0:08.81 (1) 0:08.81
2nd 714 Alec Bob Dvide 0:09.03 (2) 0:09.03 +0:00.22
3rd 768 Cody Johnson 0:09.25 (3) 0:09.25 +0:00.44
4th 708 Jarrod Adcock 0:09.33 (4) 0:09.33 +0:00.52
5th 9727 Marshall Gehrke 0:09.35 (5) 0:09.35 +0:00.54
6th 723 Mauricio Estrada 0:09.45 (6) 0:09.45 +0:00.64
7th 733 Joshua Hult Mongoose Bicycles 0:09.50 (7) 0:09.50 +0:00.69
8th 9760 Stephen Smith 0:09.58 (8) 0:09.58 +0:00.77
9th 721 Christian Dipietrantonio Hellion 0:09.66 (9) 0:09.66 +0:00.85
10th 730 Brayden Hay Mongoose Bicycles 0:09.76 (10) 0:09.76 +0:00.95
11th 709 Trenten Alexander TRIP9 Racing 0:09.80 (11) 0:09.80 +0:00.99
12th 719 Matthew Cranmer Mongoose Bicycles 0:09.81 (12) 0:09.81 +0:01.00
13th 772 Kylan Johnson 0:09.87 (13) 0:09.87 +0:01.06
14th 764 Jack McKinney 0:09.88 (14) 0:09.88 +0:01.07
15th 746 Daniel Schrick University of Arkansas 0:09.93 (15) 0:09.93 +0:01.12
16th 758 Evan Menditto 0:09.95 (16) 0:09.95 +0:01.14
17th 744 Beau Richards 0:09.98 (17) 0:09.98 +0:01.17
18th 9756 Declan Hammerstone 0:10.03 (18) 0:10.03 +0:01.22
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2024 Bike Fest Straight Rhythm Qualifier p/b Hyper
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Male Open
Pos No. Name Team Left Side [Void] Pos Right Side Pos Time Behind
19th 731 Brandon Hopkins Mongoose Bicycles 0:10.06 (19) 0:10.06 +0:01.25
20th 9735 Collin Jensen 0:10.10 (20) 0:10.10 +0:01.29
21st= 757 Andy Heuser TEAM SKYLINE - Cadence 0:10.13 (21) 0:10.13 +0:01.32
21st= 751 Noah Wolfson Roaring Fork Freeride 0:10.13 (21) 0:10.13 +0:01.32
23rd 732 Cody Houghton 0:10.18 (23) 0:10.18 +0:01.37
24th 765 Daniel Orellana Onyx Racing/DK TZ 0:10.23 (24) 0:10.23 +0:01.42
25th 770 Caleb Strecker 0:10.26 (25) 0:10.26 +0:01.45
26th 9745 Jordan Scheiderich 0:10.36 (26) 0:10.36 +0:01.55
27th= 724 Michael Foster Pedal Progressions Podcast 0:10.38 (27) 0:10.38 +0:01.57
27th= 711 Geoff Baker 0:10.38 (27) 0:10.38 +0:01.57
29th 9734 Jake Ingram 0:10.45 (29) 0:10.45 +0:01.64
30th 762 James Stevenson 0:10.50 (30) 0:10.50 +0:01.69
31st 712 Luke Baureis Buffalo Devo 0:10.58 (31) 0:10.58 +0:01.77
32nd 715 Michael Buikema 0:10.60 (32) 0:10.60 +0:01.79
33rd= 9755 Steve Friedman 0:10.65 (33) 0:10.65 +0:01.84
33rd= 9763 Alex Fowler 0:10.65 (33) 0:10.65 +0:01.84
33rd= 752 Brian Zajac Pedal progressions podcast 0:10.65 (33) 0:10.65 +0:01.84
36th 718 Kyle Crangle Granada Cyclery Racing / Worlds Okayest MTB Podcas 0:10.78 (36) 0:10.78 +0:01.97
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2024 Bike Fest Straight Rhythm Qualifier p/b Hyper
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Male Open
Pos No. Name Team Left Side [Void] Pos Right Side Pos Time Behind
37th 755 Steve Friedman Team STL Appraisals Factory Team 0:10.79 (37) 0:10.79 +0:01.98
38th= 775 Andrew Montalto 0:10.90 (38) 0:10.90 +0:02.09
38th= 9726 Andrew Garza 0:10.90 (38) 0:10.90 +0:02.09
40th 738 Evan Kinzey Violet Vintage Wine Company 0:10.93 (40) 0:10.93 +0:02.12
41st 776 Jay Oakes 0:11.08 (41) 0:11.08 +0:02.27
42nd 9777 Daniil Karpinka 0:11.13 (42) 0:11.13 +0:02.32
43rd 9741 Cody Lang 0:11.18 (43) 0:11.18 +0:02.37
44th 767 Caleb Gilliam 0:11.23 (44) 0:11.23 +0:02.42
45th 773 Skyler Despopoulos 0:11.38 (45) 0:11.38 +0:02.57
46th 747 Nick Slayton Zdog factory racing 0:11.43 (46) 0:11.43 +0:02.62
47th= 9761 Carter Stark 0:11.60 (47) 0:11.60 +0:02.79
47th= 754 Koston Collingwood 0:11.60 (47) 0:11.60 +0:02.79
49th 769 Miles Johnson 0:11.68 (49) 0:11.68 +0:02.87
50th 728 Rafael Gomez Soldiers on Singletrack- SOS 0:11.88 (50) 0:11.88 +0:03.07
51st 717 John Cramer Trek Midwest Team 0:12.03 (51) 0:12.03 +0:03.22
52nd 766 Derek Eubanks 0:12.13 (52) 0:12.13 +0:03.32
53rd 710 Arthur Anders Caveman Racing/ODI 0:12.48 (53) 0:12.48 +0:03.67
54th 743 Andrew Nelson 0:12.52 (54) 0:12.52 +0:03.71
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2024 Bike Fest Straight Rhythm Qualifier p/b Hyper
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Male Open
Pos No. Name Team Left Side [Void] Pos Right Side Pos Time Behind
55th 737 Alex Kinzey Violet Vintage Wine Company 0:12.78 (55) 0:12.78 +0:03.97
56th 749 Bryant Sutton 0:13.68 (56) 0:13.68 +0:04.87

745 Jordan Scheiderich Prairie Sailor l Trail Labs l Starling Cycles l 7i DNF
727 Marshall Gehrke Hyper Bicycles DNF
734 Jake Ingram Cannondale|TRP|Forge&amp;Bond|Kenda|FasstCo|FlowFo DNF
756 Declan Hammerstone Revolution Bike Repair and Suspension, Crank Broth DNF
761 Carter Stark Oz Suspension Solutions - Thaden Cycling DNF
759 Chris Mitchell DNF
763 Alex Fowler Action sports construction DNF
726 Andrew Garza Britton's Bicycle Shop DNF
760 Stephen Smith Fly Racing DNF
753 Tommy Zula Dk bicycles / shimano / fly racing DNF
777 Daniil Karpinka DNF
735 Collin Jensen DNF
750 Joseph Van Roekel Boone Cycles DNF
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2024 Bike Fest Straight Rhythm Qualifier p/b Hyper
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Straight Rhythm
Pos No. Name Team Class Left Side [Void] Pos Right Side Pos Time Behind
1st 9753 Tommy Zula Male Open 0:08.81 (1) 0:08.81
2nd 714 Alec Bob Dvide Male Open 0:09.03 (2) 0:09.03 +0:00.22
3rd 768 Cody Johnson Male Open 0:09.25 (3) 0:09.25 +0:00.44
4th 708 Jarrod Adcock Male Open 0:09.33 (4) 0:09.33 +0:00.52
5th 9727 Marshall Gehrke Male Open 0:09.35 (5) 0:09.35 +0:00.54
6th 723 Mauricio Estrada Male Open 0:09.45 (6) 0:09.45 +0:00.64
7th 733 Joshua Hult Mongoose Bicycles Male Open 0:09.50 (7) 0:09.50 +0:00.69
8th 9760 Stephen Smith Male Open 0:09.58 (8) 0:09.58 +0:00.77
9th 721 Christian Dipietrantonio Hellion Male Open 0:09.66 (9) 0:09.66 +0:00.85
10th 730 Brayden Hay Mongoose Bicycles Male Open 0:09.76 (10) 0:09.76 +0:00.95
11th 709 Trenten Alexander TRIP9 Racing Male Open 0:09.80 (11) 0:09.80 +0:00.99
12th 719 Matthew Cranmer Mongoose Bicycles Male Open 0:09.81 (12) 0:09.81 +0:01.00
13th 772 Kylan Johnson Male Open 0:09.87 (13) 0:09.87 +0:01.06
14th 764 Jack McKinney Male Open 0:09.88 (14) 0:09.88 +0:01.07
15th 746 Daniel Schrick University of Arkansas Male Open 0:09.93 (15) 0:09.93 +0:01.12
16th 758 Evan Menditto Male Open 0:09.95 (16) 0:09.95 +0:01.14
17th 744 Beau Richards Male Open 0:09.98 (17) 0:09.98 +0:01.17
18th= 9756 Declan Hammerstone Male Open 0:10.03 (18) 0:10.03 +0:01.22
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2024 Bike Fest Straight Rhythm Qualifier p/b Hyper
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Straight Rhythm
Pos No. Name Team Class Left Side [Void] Pos Right Side Pos Time Behind
18th= 707 Madison Pitts Female Open 0:10.03 (18) 0:10.03 +0:01.22
20th 731 Brandon Hopkins Mongoose Bicycles Male Open 0:10.06 (20) 0:10.06 +0:01.25
21st 9735 Collin Jensen Male Open 0:10.10 (21) 0:10.10 +0:01.29
22nd= 757 Andy Heuser TEAM SKYLINE - Cadence Male Open 0:10.13 (22) 0:10.13 +0:01.32
22nd= 751 Noah Wolfson Roaring Fork Freeride Male Open 0:10.13 (22) 0:10.13 +0:01.32
24th 732 Cody Houghton Male Open 0:10.18 (24) 0:10.18 +0:01.37
25th 765 Daniel Orellana Onyx Racing/DK TZ Male Open 0:10.23 (25) 0:10.23 +0:01.42
26th 770 Caleb Strecker Male Open 0:10.26 (26) 0:10.26 +0:01.45
27th 9745 Jordan Scheiderich Male Open 0:10.36 (27) 0:10.36 +0:01.55
28th= 711 Geoff Baker Male Open 0:10.38 (28) 0:10.38 +0:01.57
28th= 724 Michael Foster Pedal Progressions Podcast Male Open 0:10.38 (28) 0:10.38 +0:01.57
30th 700 Erika Binder Female Open 0:10.40 (30) 0:10.40 +0:01.59
31st 9734 Jake Ingram Male Open 0:10.45 (31) 0:10.45 +0:01.64
32nd 762 James Stevenson Male Open 0:10.50 (32) 0:10.50 +0:01.69
33rd= 712 Luke Baureis Buffalo Devo Male Open 0:10.58 (33) 0:10.58 +0:01.77
33rd= 774 Anneke Beerten Female Open 0:10.58 (33) 0:10.58 +0:01.77
35th 715 Michael Buikema Male Open 0:10.60 (35) 0:10.60 +0:01.79
36th= 9755 Steve Friedman Male Open 0:10.65 (36) 0:10.65 +0:01.84
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2024 Bike Fest Straight Rhythm Qualifier p/b Hyper
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Straight Rhythm
Pos No. Name Team Class Left Side [Void] Pos Right Side Pos Time Behind
36th= 752 Brian Zajac Pedal progressions podcast Male Open 0:10.65 (36) 0:10.65 +0:01.84
36th= 9763 Alex Fowler Male Open 0:10.65 (36) 0:10.65 +0:01.84
39th 718 Kyle Crangle Granada Cyclery Racing / Worlds Okayest MTB Podcas Male Open 0:10.78 (39) 0:10.78 +0:01.97
40th 755 Steve Friedman Team STL Appraisals Factory Team Male Open 0:10.79 (40) 0:10.79 +0:01.98
41st 702 Leslie Daffer Female Open 0:10.87 (41) 0:10.87 +0:02.06
42nd= 9726 Andrew Garza Male Open 0:10.90 (42) 0:10.90 +0:02.09
42nd= 775 Andrew Montalto Male Open 0:10.90 (42) 0:10.90 +0:02.09
44th 738 Evan Kinzey Violet Vintage Wine Company Male Open 0:10.93 (44) 0:10.93 +0:02.12
45th 776 Jay Oakes Male Open 0:11.08 (45) 0:11.08 +0:02.27
46th 9777 Daniil Karpinka Male Open 0:11.13 (46) 0:11.13 +0:02.32
47th 9741 Cody Lang Male Open 0:11.18 (47) 0:11.18 +0:02.37
48th 767 Caleb Gilliam Male Open 0:11.23 (48) 0:11.23 +0:02.42
49th 773 Skyler Despopoulos Male Open 0:11.38 (49) 0:11.38 +0:02.57
50th= 9705 Bella Fish Female Open 0:11.43 (50) 0:11.43 +0:02.62
50th= 747 Nick Slayton Zdog factory racing Male Open 0:11.43 (50) 0:11.43 +0:02.62
52nd= 9761 Carter Stark Male Open 0:11.60 (52) 0:11.60 +0:02.79
52nd= 754 Koston Collingwood Male Open 0:11.60 (52) 0:11.60 +0:02.79
54th 769 Miles Johnson Male Open 0:11.68 (54) 0:11.68 +0:02.87
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2024 Bike Fest Straight Rhythm Qualifier p/b Hyper
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Straight Rhythm
Pos No. Name Team Class Left Side [Void] Pos Right Side Pos Time Behind
55th 728 Rafael Gomez Soldiers on Singletrack- SOS Male Open 0:11.88 (55) 0:11.88 +0:03.07
56th 717 John Cramer Trek Midwest Team Male Open 0:12.03 (56) 0:12.03 +0:03.22
57th 766 Derek Eubanks Male Open 0:12.13 (57) 0:12.13 +0:03.32
58th 710 Arthur Anders Caveman Racing/ODI Male Open 0:12.48 (58) 0:12.48 +0:03.67
59th 743 Andrew Nelson Male Open 0:12.52 (59) 0:12.52 +0:03.71
60th 737 Alex Kinzey Violet Vintage Wine Company Male Open 0:12.78 (60) 0:12.78 +0:03.97
61st 9706 Ariel Guthery Female Open 0:12.83 (61) 0:12.83 +0:04.02
62nd 704 Jen Everhard F1REMTB Female Open 0:12.93 (62) 0:12.93 +0:04.12
63rd 749 Bryant Sutton Male Open 0:13.68 (63) 0:13.68 +0:04.87

745 Jordan Scheiderich Prairie Sailor l Trail Labs l Starling Cycles l 7i Male Open DNF
727 Marshall Gehrke Hyper Bicycles Male Open DNF
750 Joseph Van Roekel Boone Cycles Male Open DNF
734 Jake Ingram Cannondale|TRP|Forge&amp;Bond|Kenda|FasstCo|FlowFo Male Open DNF
761 Carter Stark Oz Suspension Solutions - Thaden Cycling Male Open DNF
759 Chris Mitchell Male Open DNF
763 Alex Fowler Action sports construction Male Open DNF
726 Andrew Garza Britton's Bicycle Shop Male Open DNF
760 Stephen Smith Fly Racing Male Open DNF
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2024 Bike Fest Straight Rhythm Qualifier p/b Hyper
May 25, 2024
RESULTS

Bike Fest Straight Rhythm
Pos No. Name Team Class Left Side [Void] Pos Right Side Pos Time Behind

753 Tommy Zula Dk bicycles / shimano / fly racing Male Open DNF
705 Bella Fish Thaden School Female Open DNF
706 Ariel Guthery Stanky Creek Cycling Female Open DNF
777 Daniil Karpinka Male Open DNF
735 Collin Jensen Male Open DNF
756 Declan Hammerstone Revolution Bike Repair and Suspension, Crank Broth Male Open DNF
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